Has the national media been too aggressive in reporting sexual assault claims against former Vice President Joe Biden, not agg!
TOTAL  Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Other

Biden Too Aggressive 14% 1M% 17% 1% 10% 1% 1M% 21% 19% 14% 19% 10% 14% 9% 21% 1%
Not Aggressive Enough ~ 40% 47% 33% 34% 43% 44% 36% 38% 41% 42% 24% 43% 41% 65% 18% 40%
About Right 25% 24% 25% 24% 23% 18% 26% 27% 29% 23% 36% 24% 19% 15% 38% 20%

Not Sure 22% 17% 25% 30% 24% 27% 27% 14% 1% 21% 21% 23% 27% 12% 23% 30%




ressive enough, or about right?

Residence Ideology
Very Somewhat Somewhat  Very
Suburban | Urban | Rural Conservative Conservative Moderate Liberal  Liberal
15% 13% 1% 12% 7% 18% 15% 20%
41%  33% 45% 70% 66% 31% 19% 30%
25%  28% 20% 8% 13% 28% 39% 33%

19%  25% 24% 9% 14% 23% 27% 17%




